

## CITY OF MARSHALL AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Meeting Date:	Tuesday, June 28, 2022
Category:	CONSENT AGENDA
Type:	ACTION
Subject:	Consider approval of a Temporary On-Sale Intoxicating Liquor License for the Lyon County Agricultural Society
Background	Attached is an application for a Temporary On-Sale Liquor License for the Lyon
Information:	County Agricultural Society to use at the Lyon County Fair from August 10-14, 2022.
Fiscal Impact:	\$30.00/day
Alternative/	None recommended
Variations:	
Recommendations:	To approve a Temporary On-Sale Liquor License for the Lyon County Agricultural Society to use at the Lyon County from August 10-14, 2022.